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OTDR##& (3& Fi-FMAXFAFTBX KR4S )

BAESITIHEE, MEMKMEMREHRIBEAN23 ° C £ 2 ° C, B&FC/APCERESR.

BAME

CiRERRT VI Em - 1527.99-1567.95 nm
B EE R ITU-T G694.15@i&E (12-624)
(191.2 THz-196.2 THz)
FRNE KA TEE ° DWDM 50 GHziE 185K < 54
B8 B R IAE ITU-T G694.1i@i#, [EIFE50 GHz#N100 GHz
20 psETRIENZSSEE (dB) ® 40
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BEEsERE (km) 0. 12400
BXifZEE (ns) 5Z£20000
REEHE 5 % 2560001
SKAESHE () 0.04Z10
EEEEE () ¢ + (0.75 + 0.0025% x BEES + 4}¥EE)

FHBESAE (& TFMAXFIFTBXhR 2% )

BAE

RESERE (CRER) 1527.99-1567.95 nm (191.2-196.2 THz)
| TUE & ITU-T G694.1:BiE (12-624)

B8 8 B DWDM 100 GHz

BBENZSEE (dBm) 10Z-40

BAREENE (dBm) 20

BIHEAFHEE (B) (HAEME) 1

ORL (dB) > 35

MZAFE (s) <3

W MM TREBAAREMFARS, WESATEN TTHAM" .

CEFE, EA10 wshkit.

SNR = 1B =SSR EHEMN AR STER.

CMEFIS nsBki. R ST RHA-45dBRB A .

. AEEBEXAE R RN HEE.

. A MIAEEE A& hH 1550 nm, 23 ° C = 2 ° C, {EMASCiE#E.

® o o T o




Optical Wave Expert

it (108 FAFMAXIR )

BAERAK (nm) 850. 1300. 1310. 1490. 1550. 1625. 1650
IhEEE (dBm) °® 21ZE-50

AHEE (%) +5% + 10 nW

BaiRBETTEE > ¢ BATHRZE-30 dBm

FHESHN (Hz) 270/330/1000/2000

AIASEEMN (VL) (FJiE) AP -

B, 650 nm = 10 nm

IECICEI 60825-1: 2014
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION

CW/‘U%]%‘“ Hz \ J VIEWING THE OPTICAL OUTPUT WITH TELESCOPIC

62.5/125 wmATHIEAEIP : >-1.5 dBm (0.7 mi)

WHERE SUCH INSTRUMENTS ARE LIKELY TO BE USED.
CLASS 1M LASER PRODUCT

APPAREIL A LASER DE CLASSE 2

ﬁflﬁ'ﬂ?ﬁ?}f‘ 2—%& 7.2 850 nm £ 10 nm, P,._ | Psortie max <2 mW
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MAX-740C-DWOCC-XX-XX=XX=XX= XXX MU= XK= XXX XX

e WiFiFREESF
MAX-T40C-DWOCC = DWDMA]E3&SM OTDR 00 = FTHTHzE
+ Ci&fﬁﬁiﬁﬁ?ﬁ& ) RF = BEHATHEE (WiFifgEsF) o c
1528-1568 nm (ITU 12-62
3 H'EFIP-400Bi&E E2 sk ¢
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PSWRD = REEFEEM UPC = f13&F |PT-400-U25MFAF | PT-400-FC-SC
EER FTREIEMBRS "
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 00 = FENAFIHEET S
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE FPA30B = T4 HTIhEERY B ZhE 70t A in maa s
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC B ahxt s
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 Bz /KRB 4T
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC ELEY SN ES
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FOA-16 = SMA/905. SMA-906
FOA-22 = FC/PC. FC/SPC. FC/UPC. FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256. DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC. ST/SPC. ST/UPC

FOA-54B = SC: SC/PC. SC/SPC. SC/UPC. SC/APC

FOA-78 = Radiall EC

FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
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FTBx-740C-DWOCC-XX-XX-XX

B EIEER

FTBx-740C-DWOCC = DWDMATJEi&SM OTDR EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
+ CHEBE ST EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCREH
1528-1568 nm (ITU 12-62) , EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
100 GHz, 40 dB (9/125 wm) EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000

EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC

EXRH

OTDR = {X3Z#FOTDREZ A iOLM (5¢HR) #XiFikis

iOLM = {X3#Fi0M (EFR) RZAR 00 = {OLM Standard 4

0i= ZFFOTDRFNIOLM (SKER) Kz iADV = 3#iOLM Advancedif 4

iLOOP = SZ#FIREIMHKE
Rf5): FTBx-740C-DWOCC—0i-iADV-EA-EUI-91

EXFOL B2 &} HiE: +1418683-0211 H#EHiF: +1800663-3936 (EEFMEK)
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WA T REFOEFITRRTER, BUE I Ewww.EXFO.com/patent. EXFOF=@E KIS0 9001INIE, AIFHR™MFAE. EXFOIA
LY NTFHAAAELTABENEESNERE. B, MEFOEMERIER, RNTREEFEE, MARNRBENERR

FiEEXFORIBE AKX . A ot SRR, ASEREEBONE SABASIESME. o, EXFORIEMITA S SIH AR BNWEEERS . A%
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